

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2345 OF 2014

Dilip G. PiramalPetitioner

V/S

**Mumbai Corporation Of Greater Mumbai And 3Respondent
Ors.**

**Ms. Anjali Chandurkar a/w Ms. Sonam Mhatre & Ms. Aarohee
Gurrale i/b Dhaval Vussonji And Associates For Petitioner
Ms. Vandana Mahadik for respondent BMC**

CORAM : A.S. OKA &

SMT. VIBHA VASANT KANKANWADI, JJ

DATE : 9th June, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 16/07/2017, high upon board.

(ASSOCIATE)